

205 South Flower Street Burbank, CA 91502 USA **T** 818.840.9484 **F** 818.840.9485 info@gilderfluke.com www.gilderfluke.com

International Shipping Authorization:

FOR INTERNATIONAL SHIPMENTS

Gilderfluke & Co.'s International Shipping Authorization Form is required to be completed regardless of method of payment. This form should include a credit card number, contact information, and signature. **Your order cannot be processed until this form is returned.** All information is confidential and will not be used for any purpose other than explained below. Please make sure all information is legible.

A signed International Shipping Authorization Form represents that you as the customer are in agreement to pay all duties and/or fees associated with this international shipment.

Your credit card will be charged ONLY if Gilderfluke & Co. is held liable for customs-related fees. This is to protect Gilderfluke & Co. from any customs or duty fees which are the sole responsibility of the customer, should the customer refuse their shipment for any reason. Thank you.

Authorized Signature	Date	
Card Expiration Date:	CCV (back of card):	
Card Number:		
Card Type (VISA, MC, AMEX, etc):		
Card Holder's Name:	Company Name:	
CREDIT CARD INFORMATION		
Email address:		
Telephone Number:	Fax Number:	
Credit Card Billing Address:		
Cradit Card Dilling Address		
Company Name:	Contact Name:	
CONTACT INFORMATION		

Gilderfluke & Co.'s International Shipping Authorization Form may be emailed to info@gilderfluke.com or faxed to 818-840-9485.

For inquiries, please call the office at 818-840-9484 / 800-776-5972